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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
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1     Patrick Geoghegan      M2529         1/14    5:10     1:07:40
2     Trae Richardson        M3034         1/14    5:45     1:15:10
3     Kellen Ague-Kneeland   M3034         2/14    5:49     1:16:06
4     Eric Collins           M3539         1/24    5:55     1:17:28
5     Jon Buel               M2529         2/14    5:56     1:17:41
6     Juliane Accurso        F2024         1/19    5:57     1:17:48
7     Camelia Mayfield       F2024         2/19    6:03     1:19:05
8     Matthew Kidwell        M3034         3/14    6:07     1:19:58
9     Laura Cadiz            F3539         1/34    6:11     1:20:56
10    Fionna Fallon          F2529         1/37    6:27     1:24:23
11    Dani Reese             F2529         2/37    6:35     1:26:06
12    Michelle Lines         F3034         1/60    6:37     1:26:40
13    Phil Dillenburg        M5559         1/11    6:42     1:27:36
14    Eric Laurel            M2529         3/14    6:46     1:28:32
15    Kierra Huggins         F3034         2/60    6:47     1:28:50
16    Kristin Peterson       F3539         2/34    6:51     1:29:40
17    Shasta Zielke          F2529         3/37    6:52     1:29:49
18    Sebastian Antczak      M3034         4/14    6:53     1:30:05
19    Eric Utz               M4549         1/20    6:53     1:30:05
20    Maggie Donovan         F3539         3/34    6:54     1:30:11
21    Dan Neitz              M6064         1/11    6:54     1:30:17
22    Brittany Manwill       F2529         4/37    6:57     1:30:59
23    Maciej Simm            M3539         2/24    6:59     1:31:18
24    Dominique Lopez-Stickn F3034         3/60    7:00     1:31:31
25    David Jordan           M4549         2/20    7:01     1:31:52
26    James Saunders         M3539         3/24    7:12     1:34:16
27    Morgan Lines           M3539         4/24    7:13     1:34:22
28    Ben Fox                M3034         5/14    7:14     1:34:41
29    Suzanne Ray            F6064         1/14    7:20     1:35:55
30    Shawn O'Handley        M3539         5/24    7:23     1:36:31
31    Leslie Fox             F2529         5/37    7:23     1:36:32
32    Eugene Shanks          M6064         2/11    7:23     1:36:40
33    Brett Webb             M2529         4/14    7:25     1:37:10
34    Tresa Marsh            F3539         4/34    7:29     1:37:56
35    Sarah Strickler        F3539         5/34    7:30     1:38:14
36    Chris Endrikat         M3539         6/24    7:32     1:38:34
37    Ryan Hayden            M2024          1/2    7:32     1:38:34
38    Caitlin Whispell       F2529         6/37    7:34     1:39:05
39    Laurie Dutkiewicz      F3539         6/34    7:34     1:39:07
40    Becky Weston           F3034         4/60    7:38     1:39:58
41    Susan Holt             F4549         1/29    7:40     1:40:18
42    James Howat            M3034         6/14    7:41     1:40:38
43    Melanie Obst           F3034         5/60    7:41     1:40:40
44    Dana Henderson         M6569          1/3    7:42     1:40:51
45    Karen Kidwell          F3034         6/60    7:45     1:41:24
46    Cesar Flores           M3034         7/14    7:49     1:42:18
47    Crissi Berry           F3034         7/60    7:50     1:42:26
48    Kevin Farrow           M4044         1/14    7:50     1:42:28
49    Jerry Sessions         M6569          2/3    7:50     1:42:28
50    Risa Shannon           F3034         8/60    7:51     1:42:50
51    Jen Franczak           F3539         7/34    7:53     1:43:15
52    Chad Spires            M3539         7/24    7:55     1:43:31
53    Dayne Barron           M5559         2/11    7:55     1:43:33
54    Mark Keepes            M5054          1/4    7:57     1:43:57
55    Erin Karrigan          F4044         1/36    7:57     1:43:59
56    Oakley Day             F3034         9/60    7:58     1:44:14
57    Charles Hodge          M6064         3/11    7:58     1:44:16
58    Brian Garrison         M3539         8/24    7:59     1:44:28
59    Jason Jepson           M3539         9/24    8:00     1:44:36
60    Steve Baker            M4549         3/20    8:03     1:45:25
61    Brian Saling           M4549         4/20    8:10     1:46:54
62    Megan Sperle           F3034        10/60    8:11     1:47:03
63    Casey Clure            F3034        11/60    8:14     1:47:42
64    Greg Hanberg           M5559         3/11    8:14     1:47:51
65    Brodie Dick            M0119          1/8    8:15     1:48:01
66    Aaron Hammond          M0119          2/8    8:17     1:48:28
67    Job Pozos-Avila        M3034         8/14    8:18     1:48:37
68    R. Michael French      M4044         2/14    8:19     1:48:46
69    Chris Knox             M4044         3/14    8:19     1:48:54
70    Erica Alvarez          F3034        12/60    8:22     1:49:24
71    Laura Rutledge         F3034        13/60    8:22     1:49:24
72    Jennifer O'Neal        F3539         8/34    8:22     1:49:33
73    Bryce Kondziela        M0119          3/8    8:22     1:49:34
74    Lindsey Endrikat       F3539         9/34    8:23     1:49:39
75    Dan Brush              M5054          2/4    8:23     1:49:46
76    Matthew Mullaney       M2529         5/14    8:27     1:50:31
77    Ken Helms              M4549         5/20    8:28     1:50:51
78    Richard Kemmling       M3539        10/24    8:29     1:51:00
79    Susan Hayes            F5559         1/12    8:32     1:51:43
80    Jami Claborn           F3034        14/60    8:34     1:52:02
81    Tiziana Cardenas       F4044         2/36    8:34     1:52:09
82    Jenni Engelbrecht      F4044         3/36    8:35     1:52:26
83    Molly Bermea           F3034        15/60    8:36     1:52:30
84    Paul Leonis            M4549         6/20    8:37     1:52:49
85    Jonathan McCormick     M2024          2/2    8:39     1:53:13
86    Travis Campbell        M3034         9/14    8:40     1:53:28
87    Jennifer Hopkins       F3539        10/34    8:41     1:53:34
88    Christian Koehler      M4549         7/20    8:41     1:53:37
89    Nicole Kelley          F2529         7/37    8:41     1:53:43
90    Rhiannon Tyndell       F3034        16/60    8:41     1:53:45
91    Drew Tyndell           M3539        11/24    8:42     1:53:46
92    Jenn Paccassi          F2024         3/19    8:42     1:53:48
93    Gene Mortinson         M5559         4/11    8:43     1:53:59
94    Mark Hastings          M4549         8/20    8:43     1:53:59
95    William Emmens         M2529         6/14    8:45     1:54:26
96    Jake Bewley            M2529         7/14    8:45     1:54:27
97    Sam Peck               M2529         8/14    8:45     1:54:32
98    Chris Anderson         M3539        12/24    8:46     1:54:39
99    Coni Boyko             F3034        17/60    8:47     1:54:51
100   Christina Ralston      F3034        18/60    8:49     1:55:19
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101   Leigh Lenz             F3539        11/34    8:49     1:55:27
102   Susan Veach            F5054         1/21    8:50     1:55:32
103   Rosalinda Duran        F2529         8/37    8:50     1:55:33
104   Tessa Koch             F3539        12/34    8:50     1:55:35
105   Hailey Roberge         F3034        19/60    8:50     1:55:41
106   Rachel Dana            F2024         4/19    8:50     1:55:42
107   Sarah Obst             F2529         9/37    8:51     1:55:45
108   Roberta Gallegos       F4044         4/36    8:51     1:55:53
109   Miranda Wheeler        F2529        10/37    8:54     1:56:32
110   Brooke Hodges          F3034        20/60    8:55     1:56:44
111   Brandon Pinkerton      M3539        13/24    8:55     1:56:48
112   Abby Van De Hey        F2024         5/19    8:56     1:56:59
113   Deanna Franks          F3539        13/34    8:57     1:57:12
114   Zhagang Frisbee        F4044         5/36    9:00     1:57:44
115   Torie Barnard          F2529        11/37    9:01     1:58:03
116   Vincent Walker         M0119          4/8    9:03     1:58:26
117   Erik Hall              M2529         9/14    9:03     1:58:33
118   Chad Day               M3034        10/14    9:04     1:58:35
119   Peter Canning          M3539        14/24    9:04     1:58:43
120   Courtney Wilson        F3034        21/60    9:04     1:58:45
121   Margaret Moore         F3034        22/60    9:05     1:58:55
122   Jim Cornelison         M7099          1/2    9:05     1:58:59
123   Stephanie Engel        F4044         6/36    9:06     1:59:09
124   Brian Babbitt          M5559         5/11    9:07     1:59:22
125   Shea Miller            F2529        12/37    9:12     2:00:21
126   Hayley Nicholls        F2529        13/37    9:12     2:00:22
127   Laura Sandoval         F4549         2/29    9:12     2:00:23
128   Laura Milnes           F2024         6/19    9:13     2:00:33
129   Dominic Campanella     M3539        15/24    9:13     2:00:35
130   Krystal Holmstrom      F3034        23/60    9:13     2:00:36
131   Angelina Rosberg-Mende F3034        24/60    9:14     2:00:46
132   Sandra Akrawi          F5054         2/21    9:14     2:00:47
133   Tana Bachmann          F4044         7/36    9:14     2:00:50
134   Robert Becken          M6064         4/11    9:14     2:00:52
135   Sandi English          F4549         3/29    9:14     2:00:55
136   Melissa O'Handley      F4044         8/36    9:15     2:01:06
137   Terry Fry              F5054         3/21    9:16     2:01:18
138   Enrique Leal           M5559         6/11    9:16     2:01:22
139   David Collie           M3539        16/24    9:16     2:01:24
140   Lee Anne Marion        F5559         2/12    9:17     2:01:30
141   Tabitha Abel           F6064         2/14    9:17     2:01:30
142   Thad Pauck             M4549         9/20    9:17     2:01:34
143   Mary Hayden            F2024         7/19    9:18     2:01:44
144   Hugo Cano              M3539        17/24    9:19     2:01:58
145   Joy Hirengen           F4044         9/36    9:19     2:01:58
146   Lesley Hayden          F5054         4/21    9:19     2:01:59
147   Rob English            M4549        10/20    9:20     2:02:16
148   Meghan McMackin        F3539        14/34    9:21     2:02:24
149   Lisa Loendorf          F4549         4/29    9:22     2:02:38
150   Kim Anderson           F5559         3/12    9:22     2:02:40
151   Richard Fredericks     M6064         5/11    9:22     2:02:40
152   Malissa Warren         F4044        10/36    9:22     2:02:41
153   Brittany Elbert        F2024         8/19    9:24     2:03:01
154   Nellie Stewart         F3034        25/60    9:25     2:03:10
155   Anna Baker             F3034        26/60    9:25     2:03:17
156   Briana Mullaney        F2024         9/19    9:25     2:03:18
157   Jessica Guido          F3034        27/60    9:26     2:03:25
158   Kelly Clary-Lamb       F4549         5/29    9:26     2:03:25
159   Patricia Duncan        F2529        14/37    9:26     2:03:29
160   Mahlea Rasmussen       F2529        15/37    9:27     2:03:43
161   Amy Sampson            F3539        15/34    9:27     2:03:45
162   Tishena Ford           F2529        16/37    9:28     2:03:55
163   Kelley Karrigan        M4549        11/20    9:28     2:03:59
164   Ashley Perkins         F2529        17/37    9:28     2:04:00
165   John Rosen             M7099          2/2    9:29     2:04:12
166   Stacie Hanna           F3034        28/60    9:30     2:04:16
167   Jeff Landry            M4044         4/14    9:31     2:04:32
168   Laura Lopez            F4549         6/29    9:32     2:04:47
169   Ron Lopez              M4549        12/20    9:32     2:04:49
170   Hayden Neyt            M0119          5/8    9:32     2:04:50
171   Joel Townsend          M0119          6/8    9:32     2:04:50
172   Caleb Acosta           M0119          7/8    9:32     2:04:52
173   Michelle Sturza-Grande F4044        11/36    9:33     2:05:00
174   Daina Reade            F3539        16/34    9:34     2:05:13
175   Daniellea Martin       F2529        18/37    9:34     2:05:13
176   Melinda Summers        F3034        29/60    9:35     2:05:20
177   Nancy Swienton         F4044        12/36    9:35     2:05:28
178   Paula Day              F2529        19/37    9:37     2:05:49
179   Kelsey Dennis          F3034        30/60    9:37     2:05:49
180   Carlos Lopez           M2529        10/14    9:39     2:06:18
181   Aimee Stafford         F3539        17/34    9:40     2:06:36
182   Joni Hammond           F5054         5/21    9:41     2:06:47
183   Heath Lerew            M4044         5/14    9:45     2:07:40
184   Dorene Bennett         F5054         6/21    9:47     2:08:02
185   Sarah Groom            F4044        13/36    9:47     2:08:09
186   Maud Kelly             F4044        14/36    9:48     2:08:11
187   Sarah Torgerson-Akrawi F3034        31/60    9:49     2:08:29
188   Lisa Bain              F4549         7/29    9:51     2:08:54
189   Maud Powell            F4044        15/36    9:52     2:09:03
190   Theresa Whaley         F5559         4/12    9:53     2:09:25
191   Kalea Hammond          F2529        20/37    9:54     2:09:33
192   Nathan Sims            M3539        18/24    9:54     2:09:34
193   Shelley Vaughan        F3034        32/60    9:54     2:09:36
194   Debbie Phillips        F4549         8/29    9:55     2:09:45
195   Corby Fugitt           M4044         6/14    9:55     2:09:47
196   Jennifer Wiersma       F4044        16/36    9:55     2:09:53
197   Sita Taibi             F3034        33/60    9:56     2:10:01
198   Kenneth Haugen         M5054          3/4    9:56     2:10:01
199   Danica Howell          F4044        17/36    9:57     2:10:09
200   David Becken           M5559         7/11    9:58     2:10:29
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201   Michelle Calvert       F3539        18/34    9:58     2:10:34
202   Latoya Allen           F3034        34/60    9:58     2:10:34
203   Brenda Clemens         F4044        18/36    9:59     2:10:39
204   Thresia Haugen         F5054         7/21    9:59     2:10:43
205   Sean Stewart           M4044         7/14   10:00     2:10:51
206   Monica Moran           F3539        19/34   10:00     2:10:51
207   Mikayla Garrard        F2024        10/19   10:00     2:10:53
208   Jocette Fugitt         F4044        19/36   10:05     2:12:02
209   Brenton Gauthier       M4044         8/14   10:06     2:12:10
210   Elisha Pini            F2529        21/37   10:06     2:12:19
211   Laurie Goolsby         F5054         8/21   10:08     2:12:32
212   Lauren King            F2529        22/37   10:11     2:13:13
213   Staci Fisher           F2529        23/37   10:11     2:13:13
214   Thomas Blair           M3034        11/14   10:11     2:13:22
215   Jessica Cleeton        F3034        35/60   10:11     2:13:24
216   Rebecca Devall         F4044        20/36   10:13     2:13:43
217   Terry Welter           M4549        13/20   10:13     2:13:50
218   Shane Green            M3539        19/24   10:14     2:14:00
219   Emily Shields          F2529        24/37   10:14     2:14:00
220   Marilu Medina          F2529        25/37   10:15     2:14:13
221   Gaby Pimentel          F3034        36/60   10:16     2:14:23
222   Joey Taibi             M3034        12/14   10:16     2:14:25
223   Mandy Tomek            F2024        11/19   10:16     2:14:26
224   Kathy Damas            F5054         9/21   10:16     2:14:28
225   Christina Nyquist Caet F6064         3/14   10:17     2:14:43
226   Mike Thomas            F5054        10/21   10:20     2:15:20
227   Shelby Burnett         F2024        12/19   10:21     2:15:27
228   Mark Stevens           M6064         6/11   10:22     2:15:42
229   Kristin Gannett        F2529        26/37   10:23     2:15:50
230   Angie Rodgers          F3539        20/34   10:23     2:16:00
231   Kimberly Rojas         F4549         9/29   10:24     2:16:12
232   Sara Collins           F4044        21/36   10:25     2:16:23
233   Mindi Law              F3539        21/34   10:25     2:16:27
234   Thomas Fielden         M4549        14/20   10:27     2:16:43
235   Denny Rengifo          F3034        37/60   10:27     2:16:43
236   George Fribance        M6569          3/3   10:27     2:16:48
237   Adam Jones             M4044         9/14   10:28     2:16:55
238   Berit Everhart         F3034        38/60   10:29     2:17:17
239   Shani Pearce           F3034        39/60   10:30     2:17:24
240   Dale Eiriksson         M5559         8/11   10:31     2:17:45
241   Melissa Hvall          F2529        27/37   10:32     2:17:59
242   Sharon Brush           F4549        10/29   10:34     2:18:17
243   Katie Head             F6064         4/14   10:34     2:18:22
244   Lanya Moravec          F3034        40/60   10:34     2:18:26
245   Gabriella Morrison     F4549        11/29   10:37     2:18:55
246   Marie Ramas            F3034        41/60   10:37     2:18:59
247   Tyler Clark            M0119          8/8   10:38     2:19:13
248   Jed Taucher            M2529        11/14   10:39     2:19:19
249   Jeff Hensley           M4044        10/14   10:39     2:19:27
250   Cynthia Moscoso        F4549        12/29   10:40     2:19:32
251   Michelle Wallace       F4044        22/36   10:41     2:19:48
252   Steven Bayne           M2529        12/14   10:42     2:20:09
253   Laurie Gardner         F3539        22/34   10:43     2:20:12
254   Angela Decker          F4549        13/29   10:44     2:20:30
255   Jessica Scott          F3539        23/34   10:45     2:20:40
256   Kerri Terpening        F4044        23/36   10:46     2:20:50
257   Derek Stutzman         M3539        20/24   10:47     2:21:08
258   Terri Hayes            F5054        11/21   10:48     2:21:20
259   Krysty Alarie          F3034        42/60   10:48     2:21:24
260   Michael Elkinton       M3539        21/24   10:49     2:21:31
261   William Ardren         M4549        15/20   10:50     2:21:46
262   Lisa Beteta            F4549        14/29   10:50     2:21:49
263   Kendra Haugen          F2024        13/19   10:51     2:21:59
264   Linda Murphy           F6569          1/4   10:52     2:22:21
265   Jana Alvord            F4549        15/29   10:53     2:22:28
266   Tricia Smith           F4044        24/36   10:53     2:22:33
267   Mercedes Dickinson     F3539        24/34   10:54     2:22:37
268   Ernest Mingus          M6064         7/11   10:54     2:22:38
269   Stephan O'Hair         M2529        13/14   10:56     2:23:05
270   David Stafford         M5054          4/4   10:57     2:23:20
271   Amanda Wolfe           F2024        14/19   10:57     2:23:22
272   Holly Nickerson        F3034        43/60   10:58     2:23:37
273   Dixie Welter           F3539        25/34   10:58     2:23:39
274   Roylynn Keener         F3539        26/34   10:59     2:23:46
275   Heather Ford           F2529        28/37   11:00     2:24:02
276   Steve Bartholow        M4549        16/20   11:01     2:24:12
277   Kim Dudley             F5054        12/21   11:03     2:24:34
278   Angie Holmes           F4044        25/36   11:03     2:24:42
279   Nicole Leaf            F2024        15/19   11:03     2:24:44
280   Lisa Singleton         F4549        16/29   11:04     2:24:46
281   Thomas Dunlap          M4044        11/14   11:04     2:24:51
282   Jen Wilkinson          F4044        26/36   11:07     2:25:34
283   Eric Hoffman           M4549        17/20   11:10     2:26:08
284   Steve Pruitt           M3034        13/14   11:11     2:26:20
285   Carla Pruitt           F3034        44/60   11:11     2:26:23
286   Mary Abrams            F6064         5/14   11:11     2:26:29
287   Dustan Allred          M2529        14/14   11:12     2:26:35
288   Liz Elkins             F4549        17/29   11:13     2:26:47
289   Sarah Christian        F3034        45/60   11:14     2:27:07
290   Robin Van Horn         F5054        13/21   11:16     2:27:25
291   Miki Krull             F6064         6/14   11:17     2:27:40
292   Michael Guzzardi       M3539        22/24   11:18     2:28:02
293   Rosa Garcia            F5054        14/21   11:21     2:28:31
294   Sarina Netzel          F2529        29/37   11:21     2:28:32
295   Jacob Zins             M3539        23/24   11:21     2:28:40
296   Kelly Lange            F3539        27/34   11:22     2:28:47
297   Rachel Blackmore       F2024        16/19   11:26     2:29:39
298   Melissa Thompson       F4044        27/36   11:28     2:30:02
299   Michele Simmons        F4044        28/36   11:28     2:30:10
300   Nancy M Wilson         F6569          2/4   11:28     2:30:12
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301   Tracy Parnell          F4549        18/29   11:30     2:30:31
302   Jim Van Horn           M5559         9/11   11:32     2:30:56
303   Jimmy Cross            M4549        18/20   11:39     2:32:35
304   Steve Bennett          M4044        12/14   11:40     2:32:43
305   Marilyn Gradwell       F6064         7/14   11:46     2:34:02
306   Mark Annis             M5559        10/11   11:50     2:34:55
307   Dena Smith             F4044        29/36   11:51     2:35:05
308   Jerry Myers            M4549        19/20   11:51     2:35:13
309   Mary Smith             F2024        17/19   11:54     2:35:51
310   Terry Croft            F5054        15/21   11:55     2:35:55
311   Marcella Murphy        F5559         5/12   11:57     2:36:21
312   Adria Murphy           F2529        30/37   11:57     2:36:22
313   Kristen Arrigotti      F3034        46/60   11:58     2:36:39
314   Elizabeth Blair        F3034        47/60   11:58     2:36:44
315   Melanie Breidenthal    F4044        30/36   12:07     2:38:37
316   Donna Hodge            F6569          3/4   12:07     2:38:44
317   Amy Hardy              F3034        48/60   12:11     2:39:25
318   Lana Hyde              F5054        16/21   12:19     2:41:11
319   Dan Hyde               M5559        11/11   12:22     2:42:00
320   Sunny Sarmiento        M4044        13/14   12:26     2:42:51
321   Charlene Sakraida      F3539        28/34   12:29     2:43:25
322   Mary Krause            F3034        49/60   12:30     2:43:39
323   Tina Plant             F4549        19/29   12:38     2:45:21
324   Angelia Freeman        F5054        17/21   12:38     2:45:23
325   Lowell Stutzman        M6064         8/11   12:44     2:46:39
326   Susannah Graven        F4549        20/29   12:44     2:46:44
327   Robin Stroh            F6064         8/14   12:44     2:46:47
328   Monica Abeler          F3034        50/60   12:47     2:47:25
329   Nichole Thomas         F4549        21/29   12:49     2:47:47
330   Ken Caylor             M6064         9/11   12:54     2:48:50
331   Anna Schoenhals        F3034        51/60   12:54     2:48:54
332   Emily Pinkerton        F3034        52/60   12:54     2:48:56
333   Judy Wismann           F6569          4/4   12:55     2:49:07
334   Ashley Britten         F3034        53/60   12:59     2:50:03
335   Valarie Truelove       F3539        29/34   13:01     2:50:26
336   Dustin Roberts         M4044        14/14   13:09     2:52:15
337   David Sayler           M3539        24/24   13:10     2:52:18
338   Andrea Watson          F4549        22/29   13:12     2:52:45
339   Nicole Dahl            F4549        23/29   13:12     2:52:46
340   Amanda Wetzel          F3034        54/60   13:13     2:53:02
341   Terry Green            M4549        20/20   13:14     2:53:11
342   Susan Dowling          F5054        18/21   13:17     2:53:56
343   Judith Stodola         F5054        19/21   13:18     2:54:09
344   Christina Saunders     F6064         9/14   13:20     2:54:30
345   Bernice Lesueur        F6064        10/14   13:20     2:54:32
346   Susan Hollingsworth    F5559         6/12   13:21     2:54:47
347   Shannon Gummo          F2529        31/37   13:28     2:56:18
348   Nikki Abbate           F4044        31/36   13:32     2:57:09
349   Caren Cumbo            F3539        30/34   13:34     2:57:34
350   Jordin Johnson         F0119          1/2   13:34     2:57:43
351   Adrienne Houston       F4044        32/36   13:40     2:59:00
352   Danae Babbitt          F5559         7/12   13:43     2:59:36
353   Crystal Sanchez        F2529        32/37   13:44     2:59:46
354   Lori Yerges            F5559         8/12   13:50     3:01:06
355   Richelle Marshall      F3539        31/34   13:50     3:01:11
356   Lesley Crawford        F2529        33/37   13:59     3:03:06
357   Eugene Thomas          M6064        10/11   14:02     3:03:40
358   Noreen Hughes          F5559         9/12   14:03     3:04:00
359   Rose Blacklidge        F6064        11/14   14:03     3:04:01
360   Kim Neufeld            F5559        10/12   14:08     3:05:00
361   Ana Mannenbach         F3034        55/60   14:15     3:06:32
362   Elizabeth Bilden       F2529        34/37   14:15     3:06:34
363   Lori Jo Marlia-Larsen  F3539        32/34   14:16     3:06:42
364   Crystal McIntire       F2529        35/37   14:18     3:07:08
365   Monica Kochlacs        F4044        33/36   14:23     3:08:19
366   Lindi Missiaen         F3539        33/34   14:23     3:08:20
367   Anita Manning          F4549        24/29   14:25     3:08:42
368   Tamara Clement         F2529        36/37   14:25     3:08:45
369   Sarah Grijalva         F3539        34/34   14:28     3:09:20
370   Caitlin Brown          F2024        18/19   14:30     3:09:47
371   Jennifer Griffiths     F4549        25/29   14:54     3:15:10
372   Lori Greenfield        F4549        26/29   14:54     3:15:10
373   Nicole Fieguth         F2529        37/37   15:03     3:17:06
374   Nathan Fieguth         M3034        14/14   15:04     3:17:15
375   Reina Cox              F4044        34/36   15:07     3:17:59
376   Cindi Benson           F5054        20/21   15:14     3:19:32
377   Lorraine McDonald      F4549        27/29   15:17     3:20:09
378   Lisa McGoffin          F4549        28/29   15:17     3:20:10
379   Amanda Bergantino      F2024        19/19   15:20     3:20:48
380   Kissy-Mae Torrey       F3034        56/60   15:20     3:20:49
381   Gina Renard            F5054        21/21   15:21     3:21:04
382   Liz Martens            F4044        35/36   15:25     3:21:51
383   Sarah Hukill           F0119          2/2   15:46     3:26:26
384   Luana Lopez            F4549        29/29   15:49     3:27:07
385   Cheryl Andersen        F6064        12/14   16:18     3:33:24
386   Ivelisse Torres        F6064        13/14   16:25     3:35:02
387   Ricardo Torres         M6064        11/11   16:26     3:35:05
388   Amanda Mustard         F3034        57/60   16:31     3:36:14
389   Jenna Thomas           F3034        58/60   16:31     3:36:16
390   Pam Bilden             F5559        11/12   16:38     3:37:42
391   Joan Bergmann          F5559        12/12   16:38     3:37:45
392   Sara Enriquez          F6064        14/14   17:27     3:48:28
393   Laura Wilkins          F3034        59/60   18:26     4:01:24
394   Kerrie Gomes           F4044        36/36   18:54     4:07:25
395   Jennifer Rosales       F3034        60/60   19:28     4:14:50
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